1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Tulsi Chaura Design Deepam
Stand Handcrafted Diya Set For Pooja Decoration Items Rangoli
Decorations And Pooja Thali Decorative For Mandir And Temple Decor
(Pack Of 2) | B0BDG3LP9F ( GKD000532-RD2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1koVKOLF4T8FC604EYyy Date & Time: 06/07/2023, 07:48:38 hrs Invoice Value: 499.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Diwali Decorations Items for Home Diya, Colorful Coaster
Set of 6 (3.5 x 3.5 inches) Diwali, Pooja Room, Home, for Diwali Gift
Items for Family, Office (Red) | B0BDVB83QQ ( GKD000534-RD ) 
HSN:441110

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2EJmUy8k6RyWWjL41EIk

Date & Time: 05/07/2023, 22:47:16
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts
desk decor with 3d motivation (Pack of 2) | B0BVWH7S52 (
GKD000500-C1 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹693.75 2 ₹1,387.50 12% IGST ₹166.50 ₹1,554.00

TOTAL: ₹166.50 ₹1,554.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
JVxeeJuJ5GWMCNGJkc1t

Date & Time: 04/07/2023, 21:08:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,554.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 184fZZrgKIDFtrho4eon Date & Time: 04/07/2023, 17:24:44 hrs Invoice Value: 444.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) |
B0C72H8RRP ( GKD000553-GB ) 
HSN:44219091

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxKL6P4PAy96LOZeilFvetgX57QfRPeG

Date & Time: 04/07/2023, 15:42:29
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway